[ Truco

www.truco.com

14 0z. On The Border Supreme Queso

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size: 2 Tbs. (30g)
Servings Per Container: 13

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60 Calories from Fat 40
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 4.5g 7%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 13%
Trans Fat 0Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 200mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 1g

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 4% Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 6% Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Y our
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 05g 80g
Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300¢g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25¢g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 A Carbohydrate 4 A Prof

INGREDIENTS:

Ingredients: Milk (Milk, Vitamin D3), Half And Half (Milk And Cream), American
Pasteurized Process Cheese [American Cheese (Pasteurized Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes),
Water, Cream, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Artificial Color], Cooked Ground Beef, Cooked
Ground Pork, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto
(Color), Potato Starch And/Or Powdered Cellulose Added To Prevent Caking), Red Bell
Peppers, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Diced Tomatoes (Tomatoes,
Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Modified Corn Starch, Onions, Salt, Jalapenos
(Sliced Jalapenos, Water, Vinegar, And Salt), Chili Powder (Chili Peppers, Cumin, Oregano,
Garlic, And Silicon Dioxide As An Anti-Caking Agent), Soybean Oil, Granulated Garlic,
Onion Powder, Cilantro, Cumin, Gums (Guar, Xanthan), Annatto (Color), Cayenne Pepper.
Allergen Information: Contains Milk

Contains Soy and Wheat Ingredients. *Dehydrated



http://www.truco.com/

